Deputy Directors

Inludes longevity where applicable
Union Position: To be negotiated (longevity may still be applicabl

Animal Control
ClO

Health Officer
CFO
GCCARD
HR/LR

F/O

Parks
Planning
Veterans'
Corp Counsel
Community Corr

P PR PP PP PR AR

Department Head

105,179.65
159,630.00
142,000.00
147,112.56
117,300.00
132,574.92
124,654.20
130,000.00
134,494.80
103,817.90
140,000.00

P P P PP PR PP PP PR

20%

21,035.93
31,926.00
28,400.00
29,422.51
23,460.00
26,514.98
24,930.84
26,000.00
26,898.96
20,763.58
28,000.00



2)

Proposed Deputy

84,143.72
127,704.00 Wage is currently higher 130,000
123,624.00 Wage is currenlty higher 128,775
117,690.05

93,840.00 Current scale tops out at 94,210
106,059.94

99,723.36
104,000.00 Union Negotiated
107,595.84 Union Negotiated

84,347.33 Scale currently tops out at 90,784
112,000.00 Wage is currently higher than this (115,000 - 122,400 - 13:

85,000.00

P P PP PP PR PP AP



2,600)



