Deputy Directors Inludes longevity where applicable

Union Position: To be negotiated (longevity may still be applicable

	Department Head	<u>20%</u>
Animal Control	\$ 105,179.65	\$ 21,035.93
CIO	\$ 159,630.00	\$ 31,926.00
Health Officer	\$ 142,000.00	\$ 28,400.00
CFO	\$ 147,112.56	\$ 29,422.51
GCCARD	\$ 117,300.00	\$ 23,460.00
HR/LR	\$ 132,574.92	\$ 26,514.98
F/O	\$ 124,654.20	\$ 24,930.84
Parks	\$ 130,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
Planning	\$ 134,494.80	\$ 26,898.96
Veterans'	\$ 103,817.90	\$ 20,763.58
Corp Counsel	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 28,000.00
Community Corr		

e)

Proposed Deputy

```
$
         84,143.72
$
       127,704.00 Wage is currently higher 130,000
$
       123,624.00 Wage is currenlty higher 128,775
$
       117,690.05
$
         93,840.00 Current scale tops out at 94,210
$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $
       106,059.94
         99,723.36
        104,000.00 Union Negotiated
       107,595.84 Union Negotiated
         84,347.33 Scale currently tops out at 90,784
       112,000.00 Wage is currently higher than this (115,000 - 122,400 - 132
         85,000.00
```

2,600)